

Line #	2022 OR CURRENT PRODUCTION YEAR VANS			Anderson Ford of Lincoln	Sid Dillon Chevrolet Buick	Sid Dillon Ford
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
1	2022 OR CURRENT PRODUCTION YEAR HALF TON UTILITY VANS FFV E85	3	EA	\$ 25,933.00	NO BID	NO BID
	WHEELBASE MINIMUM OF 118" SPECIFY SIZE BEING BID:			130"		
	LENGTH OF VEHICLE MINIMUM OF 195" SPECIFY LENGTH OF VEHICLE BID:			219.9"		
	MINIMUM TIRE SIZE 16" SPECIFY SIZE BEING BID:			16"		
	SPECIFY MAKE BEING BID:			Ford		
	SPECIFY MODEL BEING BID:			Transit		
	SPECIFY SERIES, CODE, TRIM LEVEL BEING BID:			E1Y, 101A, LR Cargo RWD		
	ENGINE MINIMUM SIZE OF 3.5L V6 SPECIFY ENGINE SIZE BEING BID:			3.5L V6		
	GVWR MINIMUM OF 7,200 SPECIFY GVWR BEING BID:			8,670		
	DELIVERY ARO: SPECIFY NUMBER OF DAYS:			150 Days		

2	2022 OR CURRENT PRODUCTION YEAR HALF TON UTILITY VANS E15 COMPLIANT	3	EA	\$ 25,933.00	NO BID	\$ 27,830.00
	WHEELBASE MINIMUM OF 118" SPECIFY SIZE BEING BID:			130"		135"
	LENGTH OF VEHICLE MINIMUM OF 195" SPECIFY LENGTH OF VEHICLE BID:			219.9"		224"
	MINIMUM TIRE SIZE 16" SPECIFY SIZE BEING BID:			16"		16"
	SPECIFY MAKE BEING BID:			Ford		Chevrolet
	SPECIFY MODEL BEING BID:			Transit		Express
	SPECIFY SERIES, CODE, TRIM LEVEL BEING BID:			E1Y, 101A, LR Cargo		CG33405, LS
	ENGINE MINIMUM SIZE OF 3.5L V6 SPECIFY ENGINE SIZE BEING BID:			3.5L V6		4.3L V6
	GVWR MINIMUM OF 7,200 SPECIFY GVWR BEING BID:			8,670		9,600
	DELIVERY ARO: SPECIFY NUMBER OF DAYS:			150 Days		40-240

OPTIONS:						
3	ALTERNATE ENGINE SIZES SPECIFY ALTERNATE ENGINE SIZE: SPECIFY ALTERNATE ENGINE SIZE:	3	EA	\$ 1,995.00 3.5L Ecoboost	\$ 	\$ 1,895.00 6.6L V8
4	ADDITIONAL ROOF HEIGHTS AND PRICING: SPECIFY HEIGHT: SPECIFY HEIGHT: SPECIFY HEIGHT:	3	EA	\$ Medium - 100.8" \$ 8,395.00 High Roof - T-250-110.1" N/A N/A	\$ \$ 	NA NA NA
5	ADDITIONAL CARGO LENGTH: SPECIFY LENGTH: SPECIFY SIDE/REAR DOOR OPTION:	3	EA	\$ 2,995.00 148" Cargo	\$ 	NA
6	GLASS ON LEFT SIDE (NOT LIMITED GLASS)	3	EA	\$ 495.00	\$	\$ 670.00
7	REAR WINDOW DEFROSTER (DEALER INSTALLED IF NOT STANDARD EQUIPMENT)	3	EA	\$ 195.00	\$	\$ 225.00
8	MANUFACTURER'S ELECTRIC POWER WINDOWS	3	EA	STD.	\$	Incl
9	SEATS SHALL BE HEAVY-DUTY, FOAM RUBBER COVERED CUSHIONS WITH VINYL TRIM AND LUMBAR SUPPORT (DEDUCT)	3	EA	DEDUCTION BID PRICE \$ (50.00)	DEDUCTION BID PRICE \$	DEDUCTION BID PRICE \$ 0.00
10	STANDARD PAINT (ATTACH NO ADDITIONAL COST PAINTS LIST)	25,000	\$	\$ 0.00 STD.	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00 See Chart
11	EXTRA COST PAINT (ATTACH EXTRA COST PAINTS LIST) SPECIFY BID COST HERE: \$	25,000	\$	\$ 200.00 See Attached	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00 See Chart
12	MANUFACTURER'S ELECTRIC POWER DOOR LOCKS	3	EA	STD.	\$	Incl
13	MANUFACTURER'S AUTOMATIC SPEED CONTROL	3	EA	\$ 325.00	\$	Incl

14	FULL CRASH SCREEN	3	EA	\$ 895.00	\$	\$ 850.00
15	FULL CRASH SCREEN WITH CENTER OPENING	3	EA	\$ 995.00	\$	NA
16	PROTECTIVE VINYL BODY MOLDING (DEALER INSTALLED IF NOT STANDARD EQUIPMENT)	3	EA	\$ 495.00	\$	\$ 350.00
17	REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM	3	EA	\$ 295.00	\$	\$ 441.00
18	REAR VISION CAMERA (IF NOT STANDARD EQUIPMENT)	3	EA	STD.	\$	Incl
19	ELECTRONIC STABILITY/ROLLOVER SYSTEM (IF NOT STANDARD EQUIPMENT)	3	EA	STD.	\$	Incl
20	EQUIPMENT AND ENGINE SERVICE REPAIR MANUAL PLEASE SPECIFY PAPER, ONLINE OR CD ROM:	3	EA	\$ 295.00 CD Rom	\$	\$ 550.00
21	EQUIPMENT AND ENGINE PARTS MANUAL PLEASE SPECIFY PAPER, ONLINE OR CD ROM:	3	EA	N/A	\$	NA
28	ADDITIONAL MANUFACTURER WARRANTY COST(S) SPECIFY YEARS AND MILES:	25,000	EA	\$ 2,995.00 5 years/100,000 miles Ford Premium Care \$100 Deductible	\$	\$ 1.00 Call for Options
22	DROP SHIPMENT CHARGES OUTSIDE THE LINCOLN AREA SPECIFY PRICE <u>PER MILE</u> (DROP SHIPMENT CHARGES APPLY TO VEHICLES PURCHASED BY POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS AND OTHER DIVISIONS OF GOVERNMENT)	1	MILE	\$ 5.00 per mile	\$	\$2.00/mile
Payment Terms:				0 30		0 30
Delivery Days ARO:				150		40-240
Comments:						